

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.5057 of 2022

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	13.07.2022	<u>NJS, J</u> List this case on 20.07.2022 in the Motion List. In the meanwhile, learned counsel for the petitioners to file a copy of Section 161 Cr.P.C Statement of L.W.5. <u>NJS, J</u> IS	