

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P. No.5057 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
2.	20.07.2022	<u>NJS, J</u> Office is directed to put up the document filed by the learned counsel for the petitioners <i>vide</i> U.S.R.No.43709 of 2022 along with the record. List this case on 22.07.2022 in the 'Motion List'. BLV NJS, J	