

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: Crl.P.No.5057 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	29.07.2022	<u>NJS,J</u> On the request made on behalf of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 02.08.2022. Pab <u>NJS,J</u>	<u>Transferred</u> <u>to I-O</u> <u>Folder</u> <u>before</u> <u>corrections</u> <u>, if any.</u> <u>Please</u> <u>verify.</u>

--	--	--	--